
#122 Women's Javelin (C Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ZHENG, MENGLIN 14 Nanyang Girl 20.68m 20.63 17.74 20.29 FOUL 20.68 19.05

2 LIANG, "ZHI XUAN, JODIE 14 Nanyang Girl 15.24m FOUL 12.64 13.44 13.28 12.51 15.24

#92 Women's Javelin (B Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FENG, HAN QI 16 Nanyang Girl 28.25m 23.12 27.80 28.25 24.79 FOUL 25.36

2 QIU, RUOLIN 16 Nanyang Girl 20.05m 17.31 20.05 19.15 FOUL FOUL FOUL

#50 Women's Javelin (A Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PHUA, JAYDENE 18 Wings Athleti 30.00m 30.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Javelin (Open)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHIU, JING WEN 26 National Univ 32.78m 29.81 30.65 32.78 31.18 28.96 29.18

2 SHANMUGARATNAM, MAYA 26 Wings Athleti 31.28m 30.55 29.18 30.22 FOUL 29.64 31.28

3 SEAH, MICHELLE 23 FAC 26.74m 24.61 26.74 26.59 25.78 25.73 25.61

4 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSO 19 Singapore Sp 16.38m 16.38 15.11 16.19 15.81 FOUL 16.10

TEO, HUI JUEN 33 Wings Athleti DNS

EFONDO, JENALYN 38 Singapore Ma DNS

CHUNG, VANESSA 27 Wings Athleti DNS

#133 Men's Shot Put (Open Para)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BIN NOORDIN, MUHAMMAD D 30 FAC 8.86m 8.40 7.69 8.12 8.86 8.71 FOUL

#115 Men's Shot Put (C Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LOH, ANSON 14 Wings Athleti 14.83m 13.59 14.63 14.27 14.14 13.95 14.83

2 NG, CHERN YI 14 Wings Athleti 12.49m 12.49 10.79 11.00 11.79 FOUL FOUL

3 LIM, BRANDEN 14 Wings Athleti 10.31m 9.18 10.26 10.31 10.21 FOUL 10.13

#85 Men's Shot Put (B Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHNG, LEROY 15 Wings Athleti 13.31m 13.24 13.09 13.31 FOUL 12.54 12.97

2 TAN, JUN JIE 15 Wings Athleti 10.60m FOUL 10.60 10.13 8.66 10.34 10.40

3 KIONG, TRAVIS 16 Oldham Athle 10.09m 9.24 8.29 10.09 9.85 8.82 9.65

4 TAN, ISAAC 16 Total Kinetics 8.91m 7.09 8.69 FOUL 7.46 8.91 FOUL

BIN NOORDIN, MUHAMMAD D 30 FAC NM
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#112 Women's Long Jump (C Div)
8:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHEE, CHLOE 14 Team Cicada 5.03m  (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL 4.98 (+0.0)

2 GOH, KEIA 14 Team Cicada 4.38m  (+0.0) 4.38 (+0.0) 4.10 (+0.0) 4.22 (+0.0) 4.13 (+0.2) 4.22 (–1.7) 4.21 (+0.0)

3 SOLANA, LEANN 14 Team Cicada 4.02m  (+0.0) 3.92 (+0.0) 4.02 (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.0) 3.75 (+0.7) FOUL

4 HO, SARAH 14 Team Cicada 3.98m  (+0.0) 3.83 (+1.1) 3.89 (+0.0) 3.79 (+1.0) 3.85 (+0.0) 3.81 (+0.0) 3.98 (+0.0)

5 LIEW, TZE CHI 14 Nanyang Girl 3.96m  (–0.2) FOUL 3.33 (+0.0) 3.60 (+0.0) 3.77 (–0.2) 3.96 (–0.2) 3.83 (+0.0)

6 KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC 3.86m  (+0.0) 3.09 (+0.0) FOUL 3.85 (+0.0) 3.86 (+0.0) FOUL 3.62 (+0.0)

7 WONG, FAITH YU JIA 14 Nanyang Girl 3.49m  (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0) 3.25 (+0.0) 3.14 (+0.0) 3.05 (+0.0) 3.16 (+0.0) 3.28 (+0.0)

8 THAM, ALLYSHIA RUTH MEI Y 14 Nanyang Girl 3.48m  (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0) 3.26 (+0.0) 3.38 (+0.0) 3.37 (+0.2) 3.34 (+0.3) FOUL

NG, KAYINN 14 Team Cicada NM

#16 Women's 5000m Walk (Open)
8:00 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

TING, ALLISON 23 National University S DNS

#15 Men's 5000m Walk (Open)
8:40 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LUM, XUAN YU 18 Wings Athletics Club 32:19.19

2 ERNST LEE, . 19 Erovra Club 36:05.36

3 TEO, CHOR HOWE 51 Erovra Club 38:56.40

NG, JING CHENG 25 Nanyang Technologi DQ

CHUA, DANIEL 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

#49 Women's 3000m Walk (A Div)
9:20 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 SOH, CHERYL 18 Wings Athletics Club 20:00.34

2 LIM, NATALIE 17 Wings Athletics Club 20:12.72

#74 Men's 3000m Walk (B Div)
9:45 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 CHEN, JING XUAN 16 Wings Athletics Club 20:18.07

2 KHAI SHYAN, TAN 16 Wings Athletics Club 21:45.47

LOO, XUAN YU 15 Oldham Athletics DNS

#57 Men's Shot Put (A Div)
10:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LOH, ALOYSIUS 18 Wings Athleti 17.28m FOUL 16.95 FOUL 15.53 17.28 FOUL

2 WANG, HANCHEN 18 Wings Athleti 14.98m 14.13 FOUL 14.17 FOUL 14.98 14.91

3 KAN, FU YI 17 Wings Athleti 13.62m 12.29 FOUL 13.40 FOUL 13.05 13.62

YEO, ZECHARIAH 18 Wings Athleti DNS

CHOO, JOSHUA 18 Wings Athleti DNS
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#86 Women's Shot Put (B Div)
10:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LIM, ANGEL YUXIN 15 Wings Athleti 10.48m 9.73 10.01 10.35 10.30 10.48 FOUL

2 THANG, YING YUE 15 Nanyang Girl 9.48m 8.10 8.20 8.81 9.48 8.83 8.51

3 LIM, CI RUI 15 Nanyang Girl 8.71m 7.34 8.04 8.58 7.95 7.97 8.71

4 NG, XIN YI 15 Nanyang Girl 8.33m 7.17 7.50 7.89 8.33 7.71 8.20

#60 Women's Long Jump (A Div)
10:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ZHONG, CHUHAN 17 Wings Athleti 5.23m  (–0.7) 5.06 (–0.4) 5.23 (–0.7) FOUL FOUL 5.19 (–0.7) 5.14 (–0.8)

2 SATO, LENA 18 Erovra Club 4.00m  (–0.4) 3.88 (+0.0) FOUL 3.87 (–0.9) FOUL 3.98 (+0.0) 4.00 (–0.4)

3 JILLIAN ANIKA CINCO BERNA 20 Singapore Ins 3.90m  (+0.0) 3.63 (–1.2) 3.71 (–1.8) 3.87 (–1.2) 3.90 (+0.0) 3.85 (+0.0) 3.68 (–1.1)

#18 Women's Long Jump (Open)
10:00 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LIM, EN NING 21 Nanyang Tec 5.32m  (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 5.24 (–0.3) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.24 (–0.1) FOUL

2 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSO 19 Singapore Sp 4.90m  (+0.0) 4.70 (–0.3) 4.86 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.0) FOUL 4.87 (–1.0)

3 CHEW, JADE 18 Swift 4.82m  (–0.5) 4.38 (+0.0) 4.82 (–0.5) FOUL FOUL 4.68 (–1.0) 4.51 (+0.0)

4 LAW, PHOEBE ANGELINE 20 Nanyang Tec 4.57m  (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0) 4.49 (–0.8) 4.15 (–1.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0) 4.32 (–0.6)

LEE, WEN QI 22 National Univ NM

LIN, PEIQIN 21 National Univ NM

#75 Women's 1500m Walk (B Div)
10:10 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 CHIA, MEI HAN 15 Wings Athletics Club 10:29.24

2 KARTHIKEYAN, MEDHA REDDY 14 Erovra Club 12:00.75

#98 Women's 400 Meters (C Div)
10:30 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TYLES, TAMARA 13 Erovra Club 1:05.54 1(1)

2 BINTE MOHAMMAD SHAH, NUR IRDINA 14 Erovra Club 1:11.36 1(2)

3 ALEXIS TAN ZE QING, . 13 Erovra Club 1:17.92 2(1)

SOLIVA, ZARA MARGUERITA CAGA 14 JS Athletics DNS 1

JOLIN, KOH 14 Trackstar Athletics DNS 2

KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TYLES, TAMARA 13 Erovra Club 1:05.54

2 BINTE MOHAMMAD SHAH, NUR IRDINA 14 Erovra Club 1:11.36

SOLIVA, ZARA MARGUERITA CAGA 14 JS Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2
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#98 Women's 400 Meters (C Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 ALEXIS TAN ZE QING, . 13 Erovra Club 1:17.92

JOLIN, KOH 14 Trackstar Athletics DNS

KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC DNS

#67 Women's 400 Meters (B Div)
10:40 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 JAIGANTH, LAAVINIA 16 Singapore Sports Sc 1:05.14 2(1)

2 MUAMMAR GADAFI, SITI NURHIDAYAH 15 Singapore Sports Sc 1:09.20 2(2)

3 TOH, ISABEL 15 Wings Athletics Club 1:09.58 1(1)

4 LI, JIAWEI EMMA 16 JS Athletics 1:19.11 1(2)

5 PEREIRA, DAVINA 15 Swift 1:23.63 2(3)

6 YITONG, CHIA 17 Swift 1:24.21 1(3)

LOW, CALYNE 15 Maxform DNS 1

CHEW, KIMBERLY 15 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TOH, ISABEL 15 Wings Athletics Club 1:09.58

2 LI, JIAWEI EMMA 16 JS Athletics 1:19.11

3 YITONG, CHIA 17 Swift 1:24.21

LOW, CALYNE 15 Maxform DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JAIGANTH, LAAVINIA 16 Singapore Sports Sc 1:05.14

2 MUAMMAR GADAFI, SITI NURHIDAYAH 15 Singapore Sports Sc 1:09.20

3 PEREIRA, DAVINA 15 Swift 1:23.63

CHEW, KIMBERLY 15 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

#42 Women's 400 Meters (A Div)
10:50 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 1:06.53 1(1)

2 TONG, YAN YEE 18 Singapore Sports Sc 1:07.63 2(1)

3 HENG, ANN XIN 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:08.47 2(2)

4 KONG, HUAN XIN EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:13.54 1(2)

5 CHOO, KYRA 18 Oldham Athletics 1:19.03 2(3)

6 PHA, YAN YI CASSIE 20 Oldham Athletics 1:21.09 2(4)

7 OH, EMMA 18 Oldham Athletics 1:21.12 1(3)

MOK, NATASHA 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 1

ANTHIAS FLAMMEUS, LOH 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 1:06.53

2 KONG, HUAN XIN EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:13.54

3 OH, EMMA 18 Oldham Athletics 1:21.12
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#42 Women's 400 Meters (A Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

MOK, NATASHA 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TONG, YAN YEE 18 Singapore Sports Sc 1:07.63

2 HENG, ANN XIN 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:08.47

3 CHOO, KYRA 18 Oldham Athletics 1:19.03

4 PHA, YAN YI CASSIE 20 Oldham Athletics 1:21.09

ANTHIAS FLAMMEUS, LOH 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS

#97 Men's 400 Meters (C Div)
11:00 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CURRAN, HARRY IRFAN 14 Team Cicada Tracke 52.84 2(1)

2 CURRAN, JAKE ARYAN CURRAN 14 Oldham Athletics 59.34 2(2)

3 CURRAN, DANIEL RAIHAN CURRAN 14 Oldham Athletics 59.94 2(3)

4 TAY, SEAN 13 Oldham Athletics 1:01.56 1(1)

5 TONG, GABRIEL 14 Oldham Athletics 1:02.18 1(2)

6 LIM, RAINER 14 Team St. Pat 1:03.94 2(4)

7 MURALI, MOURYA 14 Oldham Athletics 1:17.15 2(5)

8 OH, EZRA 13 Oldham Athletics 1:17.22 1(3)

9 YEOW ZHENG YI, . 13 Erovra Club 1:20.79 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TAY, SEAN 13 Oldham Athletics 1:01.56

2 TONG, GABRIEL 14 Oldham Athletics 1:02.18

3 OH, EZRA 13 Oldham Athletics 1:17.22

4 YEOW ZHENG YI, . 13 Erovra Club 1:20.79

Section 2 of 2

1 CURRAN, HARRY IRFAN 14 Team Cicada Tracke 52.84

2 CURRAN, JAKE ARYAN CURRAN 14 Oldham Athletics 59.34

3 CURRAN, DANIEL RAIHAN CURRAN 14 Oldham Athletics 59.94

4 LIM, RAINER 14 Team St. Pat 1:03.94

5 MURALI, MOURYA 14 Oldham Athletics 1:17.15

#66 Men's 400 Meters (B Div)
11:10 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PHUA, ETHAN 16 Swift 53.93 6(1)

2 KEITH IMMANUEL, AARON 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.18 6(2)

3 ONG, ROYCE 17 Total Kinetics Sports 55.45 6(3)

4 BALA KUMAR, VARSHAN 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.94 5(1)

5 LOW, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics 56.55 3(1)

6 JOON YI, PEI 16 Swift 57.31 6(4)

7 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 57.39 5(2)

8 GOH, JAENG HEE 16 Total Kinetics Sports 57.51 5(3)

9 NIQ RIFDI RAFIQI, BIN YUSRAN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 57.60 5(4)

10 SOH, AIDAN MICHAEL 15 Oldham Athletics 58.24 2(1)
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#66 Men's 400 Meters (B Div) (cont'd)
11:10 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 VASANIA, SHAVAK 16 JS Athletics 59.09 1(1)

12 WIJAYA, MIKAIL EMRE 15 Team St. Pat 59.54 1(2)

13 CHANG, ARTHUR JIE-FENG 16 Total Kinetics Sports 1:00.92 5(5)

14 CALLANTA, CHARLES 15 Team St. Pat 1:01.34 4(1)

15 BALAKRISHNAN, LUKE 16 Oldham Athletics 1:02.55 4(2)

16 SARAVANAN, RISHI 15 Team St. Pat 1:03.27 2(2)

17 SHARMA, YASH 17 JS Athletics 1:03.76 3(2)

18 SRINIVASAN, RAMANATHAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.11 2(3)

19 ASTHANA, AVI 16 JS Athletics 1:04.25 4(3)

20 DHANETWAL, PRIYANSH 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.34 4(4)

21 TULSI, SHAAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.76 1(3)

22 PEH, AIDAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:08.84 3(3)

ROZARIO, RUSSELL 16 Team St. Pat DNS 3

LIM, SETH 15 Oldham Athletics DNS 3

BEGBIE, CHRISTOPHER 15 Team St. Pat DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 VASANIA, SHAVAK 16 JS Athletics 59.09

2 WIJAYA, MIKAIL EMRE 15 Team St. Pat 59.54

3 TULSI, SHAAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.76

Section 2 of 6

1 SOH, AIDAN MICHAEL 15 Oldham Athletics 58.24

2 SARAVANAN, RISHI 15 Team St. Pat 1:03.27

3 SRINIVASAN, RAMANATHAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.11

Section 3 of 6

1 LOW, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics 56.55

2 SHARMA, YASH 17 JS Athletics 1:03.76

3 PEH, AIDAN 15 Team St. Pat 1:08.84

ROZARIO, RUSSELL 16 Team St. Pat DNS

LIM, SETH 15 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 CALLANTA, CHARLES 15 Team St. Pat 1:01.34

2 BALAKRISHNAN, LUKE 16 Oldham Athletics 1:02.55

3 ASTHANA, AVI 16 JS Athletics 1:04.25

4 DHANETWAL, PRIYANSH 15 Team St. Pat 1:04.34

BEGBIE, CHRISTOPHER 15 Team St. Pat DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 BALA KUMAR, VARSHAN 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.94

2 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 57.39

3 GOH, JAENG HEE 16 Total Kinetics Sports 57.51

4 NIQ RIFDI RAFIQI, BIN YUSRAN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 57.60

5 CHANG, ARTHUR JIE-FENG 16 Total Kinetics Sports 1:00.92

Section 6 of 6
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#66 Men's 400 Meters (B Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 PHUA, ETHAN 16 Swift 53.93

2 KEITH IMMANUEL, AARON 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.18

3 ONG, ROYCE 17 Total Kinetics Sports 55.45

4 JOON YI, PEI 16 Swift 57.31

#41 Men's 400 Meters (A Div)
11:40 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club 55.45 2(1)

2 JAGATHEESWARAN, PRANAV 18 Oldham Athletics 55.50 1(1)

3 TAN, LUKE 17 Oldham Athletics 57.63 1(2)

4 TAN, CHONG WEI SEBASTIAN 18 Erovra Club 58.53 1(3)

5 CHONG, JIA WEI 18 Erovra Club 1:01.23 2(2)

CHEW, JULIAN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 2

CHERN, SAMUEL 18 Wings Athletics Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 JAGATHEESWARAN, PRANAV 18 Oldham Athletics 55.50

2 TAN, LUKE 17 Oldham Athletics 57.63

3 TAN, CHONG WEI SEBASTIAN 18 Erovra Club 58.53

Section 2 of 2

1 MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club 55.45

2 CHONG, JIA WEI 18 Erovra Club 1:01.23

CHEW, JULIAN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

CHERN, SAMUEL 18 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
11:50 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM 1:03.85

2 SIM, JIA YING 25 Singapore University 1:11.13

#5 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
11:55 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TAN, ZONG YANG 28 Wings Athletics Club 48.08 4(1)

2 LIM, OLIVER 22 National University S 52.28 3(1)

3 MUTHUKUMARAN, RAAM KUMAR 18 Singapore Sports Sc 52.33 3(2)

4 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift 53.47 4(2)

5 ZUHRI, HAIDAR 20 Maxform 55.06 1(1)

6 YIP WAI KIT, EDWARD 29 My Coaching Acade 55.26 3(3)

7 TOH, EDDIE 41 Club ZOOM 55.47 2(1)

8 ONG, NIGEL 20 T360 57.73 2(2)

9 MATHER, RICK 42 Wings Athletics Club 58.90 2(3)

10 WAJEEH, ISMAIL 60 Singapore Masters T 1:06.80 1(2)

SOH, JOSHUA 22 T360 DNS 1
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
11:55 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)

KOR, HONG FATT 90 Singapore Masters T DNS 2

CHUI, LINUS 22 National University S DNS 3

HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi DNS 3

NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics DNS 4

TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 ZUHRI, HAIDAR 20 Maxform 55.06

2 WAJEEH, ISMAIL 60 Singapore Masters T 1:06.80

SOH, JOSHUA 22 T360 DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 TOH, EDDIE 41 Club ZOOM 55.47

2 ONG, NIGEL 20 T360 57.73

3 MATHER, RICK 42 Wings Athletics Club 58.90

KOR, HONG FATT 90 Singapore Masters T DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 LIM, OLIVER 22 National University S 52.28

2 MUTHUKUMARAN, RAAM KUMAR 18 Singapore Sports Sc 52.33

3 YIP WAI KIT, EDWARD 29 My Coaching Acade 55.26

CHUI, LINUS 22 National University S DNS

HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 TAN, ZONG YANG 28 Wings Athletics Club 48.08

2 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift 53.47

NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics DNS

TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#81 Men's Long Jump (B Div)
1:00 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YANG, EN HAO DANIEL 15 Erovra Club 5.94m  (–2.3) 5.85 (–0.7) 5.94 (–2.3) 5.93 (–1.1) 5.83 (–1.0) 5.69 (–2.4) 5.70 (+0.0)

2 LI, TRISTEN 15 Wings Athleti 5.81m  (+0.0) 5.30 (–1.8) FOUL 4.80 (–1.0) FOUL FOUL 5.81 (+0.0)

3 CHUA, JONATHAN 15 Oldham Athle 5.44m  (–1.2) 5.19 (–1.3) FOUL 5.44 (–1.2) 5.33 (–1.4) 5.35 (–1.3) 5.16 (+0.0)

4 PRATHIBAN, NIRANJ 15 Wings Athleti 4.36m  (–1.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL 4.15 (–1.4) 4.36 (–1.5) 4.12 (–1.7)

JUN JIE, NG 15 Wings Athleti NM

ZUHAYR, RAYAN 15 Wings Athleti NM

#61 Men's Long Jump (A Div)
1:00 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAM, GUOYI 18 Wings Athleti 6.07m  (+0.0) FOUL 5.92 (–0.1) 6.04 (–1.6) 6.07 (+0.0) 6.06 (–1.0) FOUL

2 NG, XIANG EN 19 Swift 4.96m  (–2.0) 4.96 (–2.0) PASS 4.82 (–1.6) 4.69 (–1.0) PASS 4.94 (–1.3)

HUAN, JUSTUS 17 Wings Athleti NM
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#91 Men's Javelin (B Div)
1:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 QUEK, JEREMIAH 16 Wings Athleti 44.79m 44.79 42.20 42.92 38.19 35.30 40.97

2 LYE, EVAN 16 Wings Athleti 44.13m 36.26 41.24 42.54 41.43 38.81 44.13

3 FUN LE CONG, LUCAS, LUCA 16 Singapore Sp 40.56m 40.56 FOUL 33.80 28.18 33.59 36.13

4 WONG, JAYDEN 15 Wings Athleti 40.25m FOUL FOUL 40.25 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 JUSDI, JADON 15 Wings Athleti 37.77m FOUL FOUL FOUL 37.77 FOUL FOUL

PHUA, DEXTON 15 Wings Athleti NM

#121 Men's Javelin (C Div)
1:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WANG, JINGBO 14 Wings Athleti 38.38m 38.38 33.00 FOUL FOUL 36.06 34.20

2 NG, GABRIEL 14 Team Cicada 38.06m 32.19 FOUL 35.70 37.27 34.39 38.06

3 KWA, EU HAN 14 Wings Athleti 35.59m 32.91 32.43 35.59 34.35 FOUL 34.53

4 TAN, HUAI FENG 14 Wings Athleti 34.51m FOUL 34.51 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 LIU, SHIJIA 14 Wings Athleti 29.22m FOUL 28.53 29.22 FOUL 27.34 FOUL

#123 Men's High Jump (Novice)
1:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.65 1.67 1.69 1.71 1.73 1.75 1.77 1.79 1.81 1.83

1 TAN, REI 14 Wings Athleti 1.81m O O O O O XO XXO O O XXX

2 KUMAR, VIRESH 15 Wings Athleti 1.75m O XX XO XXO XO O XXX

3 CHEW, JARON 15 Oldham Athle 1.67m O XO XXX

4 MEHTA, ARYAN 15 Team Cicada 1.65m O XXX

5 LAU, JIA HERN 14 Team Cicada 1.65m XO XXX

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

1 TAN, REI 14 Wings Athleti (cont'd) P O O O O

2 KUMAR, VIRESH 15 Wings Athleti (cont'd) P P P O O

3 CHEW, JARON 15 Oldham Athle (cont'd) P P P O XO

4 MEHTA, ARYAN 15 Team Cicada (cont'd) P O O O XO

5 LAU, JIA HERN 14 Team Cicada (cont'd) P O O XO XO

6 NG, JAYDEN 14 Singapore Sp 1.55m O XXO XXO XXO XXX

7 CHAN, KAAI 13 Wings Athleti 1.45m XXO XXO XXX

CHEONG, JOSHUA 15 Oldham Athle NH XXX

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NH XXX

#94 Women's 100 Meters (C Div)
1:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHEE, CHLOE 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.59  (+0.7) 1(1)

2 TAN, LE XIAO 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.74  (+0.7) 1(2)

3 SOH, "HWEI EN, RACHEL 14 Nanyang Girls' High 13.81  (+1.0) 2(1)

4 KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC 14.09  (+1.0) 2(2)

5 LUI, RUI XIAN 14 Nanyang Girls' High 14.14  (+1.0) 2(3)

6 GOH, KEIA 14 Team Cicada Tracke 14.43  (+0.7) 1(3)

SOLIVA, ZARA MARGUERITA CAGA 14 JS Athletics DNS 1
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#94 Women's 100 Meters (C Div) (cont'd)
1:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)

CHUA, AMANDA CHUA JIA YING 14 Nanyang Girls' High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 CHEE, CHLOE 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.59

2 TAN, LE XIAO 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.74

3 GOH, KEIA 14 Team Cicada Tracke 14.43

SOLIVA, ZARA MARGUERITA CAGA 14 JS Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 SOH, "HWEI EN, RACHEL 14 Nanyang Girls' High 13.81

2 KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC 14.09

3 LUI, RUI XIAN 14 Nanyang Girls' High 14.14

CHUA, AMANDA CHUA JIA YING 14 Nanyang Girls' High DNS

#63 Women's 100 Meters (B Div)
1:40 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 NEO, EN YU 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.38  (+0.1) 4(1)

2 KOH, SHI XUAN, BEVLYN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.61  (+0.1) 3(1)

3 LEE, MEREDITH 16 Maxform 13.66  (+0.1) 3(2)

4 KOH, SHUN YI AUDREY 16 Singapore Sports Sc 13.83  (+0.1) 4(2)

5 LIM, HUANG PHENG GWENDOLIN 16 Nanyang Girls' High 13.91  (+0.1) 3(3)

6 KOH, JING XUAN, BERNYCE 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.99  (+0.1) 4(3)

7 LOH, CHLOE 16 Nanyang Girls' High 14.06  (+0.1) 3(4)

8 TAN, SAMANTHA SHAN YAN 16 Nanyang Girls' High 14.32  (+0.1) 3(5)

9 PANG, KEE ANN 16 Erovra Club 15.34   (NW) 1(1)

10 LI, JIAYI CHRISTINA 16 JS Athletics 15.37   (NW) 2(1)

11 AFANDI, ELYSE 16 Club ZOOM 16.87   (NW) 2(2)

TSAI, AMELIE 16 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 1

LIM, CLARA 15 TeamFabian DNS 1

YEO, NATASHA XUAN-TING 15 Nanyang Girls' High DNS 2

CHEE, JAYME NG SOK 15 Swift DNS 2

TAN, TRISHA-ANN SHEE YING 16 Nanyang Girls' High DNS 4

SIU, EMILY 15 Wings Athletics Club DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PANG, KEE ANN 16 Erovra Club 15.34

TSAI, AMELIE 16 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

LIM, CLARA 15 TeamFabian DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LI, JIAYI CHRISTINA 16 JS Athletics 15.37

2 AFANDI, ELYSE 16 Club ZOOM 16.87

YEO, NATASHA XUAN-TING 15 Nanyang Girls' High DNS

CHEE, JAYME NG SOK 15 Swift DNS
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#63 Women's 100 Meters (B Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 KOH, SHI XUAN, BEVLYN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.61

2 LEE, MEREDITH 16 Maxform 13.66

3 LIM, HUANG PHENG GWENDOLIN 16 Nanyang Girls' High 13.91

4 LOH, CHLOE 16 Nanyang Girls' High 14.06

5 TAN, SAMANTHA SHAN YAN 16 Nanyang Girls' High 14.32

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 NEO, EN YU 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.38

2 KOH, SHUN YI AUDREY 16 Singapore Sports Sc 13.83

3 KOH, JING XUAN, BERNYCE 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.99

TAN, TRISHA-ANN SHEE YING 16 Nanyang Girls' High DNS

SIU, EMILY 15 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#38 Women's 100 Meters (A Div)
2:00 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HAMIZAH, NURULAIN 19 Singapore Sports Sc 13.28  (+0.2) 3(1)

2 ORTEGA, SAMANTHA THERESA 17 Singapore Sports Sc 13.41  (+0.2) 3(2)

3 WIJAYA, SONIA 17 Club ZOOM 14.13  (+0.0) 1(1)

4 SIM, JIAQI ARIEL 18 Oldham Athletics 14.82  (+0.2) 3(3)

5 CHOO, KYRA 18 Oldham Athletics 15.23  (+1.9) 2(1)

6 JILLIAN ANIKA CINCO BERNAD, . 20 Singapore Institute o 15.33  (+1.9) 2(2)

7 SE, SAMMI 18 Oldham Athletics 15.99  (+1.9) 2(3)

BEH, HEATHER 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 2

WONG, ANWEN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 1

TAN, ZOEY 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 1

LEE, ERIKA 18 Wings Athletics Club DNS 3

GOH, ELEANA 17 Wings Athletics Club DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WIJAYA, SONIA 17 Club ZOOM 14.13

WONG, ANWEN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

TAN, ZOEY 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 CHOO, KYRA 18 Oldham Athletics 15.23

2 JILLIAN ANIKA CINCO BERNAD, . 20 Singapore Institute o 15.33

3 SE, SAMMI 18 Oldham Athletics 15.99

BEH, HEATHER 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 HAMIZAH, NURULAIN 19 Singapore Sports Sc 13.28

2 ORTEGA, SAMANTHA THERESA 17 Singapore Sports Sc 13.41

3 SIM, JIAQI ARIEL 18 Oldham Athletics 14.82

LEE, ERIKA 18 Wings Athletics Club DNS

GOH, ELEANA 17 Wings Athletics Club DNS
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#93 Men's 100 Meters (C Div)
2:15 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TEO, JAVEN 14 Team St. Pat 12.76  (+0.3) 1(1)

2 YOO, SEAN 14 Oldham Athletics 13.01  (+0.3) 1(2)

3 LIM, MARCUS 14 Total Kinetics Sports 13.18  (+0.4) 3(1)

4 NAGARAJ, DHIYANESH 13 Wings Athletics Club 13.77  (+0.4) 3(2)

5 HO, SHUEN 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.81  (+0.1) 2(1)

6 LEONG, BARON 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.91 13.904  (+0.1) 2(2)

6 CHUA, KIERAN 13 Oldham Athletics 13.91 13.904  (+0.4) 3(3)

8 QUEK, MINGXI OWEN 14 Erovra Club 14.32  (+0.3) 1(3)

9 MEHTA, ARJUN 13 Team Cicada Tracke 14.40  (+0.4) 3(4)

10 ANG, TITUS 14 Erovra Club 14.41  (+0.4) 3(5)

VAN ZUTPHEN, MAX 13 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 1

TAN, KEANE 13 Oldham Athletics DNS 1

KO, DARYEN 13 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 2

LAU, JIA HERN 14 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 TEO, JAVEN 14 Team St. Pat 12.76

2 YOO, SEAN 14 Oldham Athletics 13.01

3 QUEK, MINGXI OWEN 14 Erovra Club 14.32

VAN ZUTPHEN, MAX 13 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

TAN, KEANE 13 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 HO, SHUEN 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.81

2 LEONG, BARON 14 Team Cicada Tracke 13.91 13.904

KO, DARYEN 13 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

LAU, JIA HERN 14 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 LIM, MARCUS 14 Total Kinetics Sports 13.18

2 NAGARAJ, DHIYANESH 13 Wings Athletics Club 13.77

3 CHUA, KIERAN 13 Oldham Athletics 13.91 13.904

4 MEHTA, ARJUN 13 Team Cicada Tracke 14.40

5 ANG, TITUS 14 Erovra Club 14.41

#82 Women's Long Jump (B Div)
2:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YEO, NATASHA XUAN-TING 15 Nanyang Girl 4.60m  (–0.6) FOUL 4.41 (+0.0) 4.46 (–1.3) FOUL FOUL 4.60 (–0.6)

2 D/O YOVAN, NAVITHA 15 Singapore Sp 4.59m  (–0.3) 4.49 (+0.0) 4.59 (–0.3) 4.43 (–1.0) FOUL 4.25 (+0.0) FOUL

3 LIM SHAO HAN, MABEL 15 Team Cicada 4.26m  (–0.2) 4.14 (–0.4) 4.15 (+0.0) 4.17 (+0.0) 4.18 (–0.5) 4.15 (–0.3) 4.26 (–0.2)

4 CHAN, MATHEA 15 Nanyang Girl 4.25m  (–0.2) 4.25 (–0.2) FOUL 4.20 (–0.8) 4.10 (+0.0) 4.17 (+0.0) FOUL

5 NEO, LE WEI CRYSTAL 15 Erovra Club 4.08m  (+0.0) 4.00 (–0.8) 3.83 (+0.0) 3.88 (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.0) 4.08 (+0.0)

6 LOH, CARRIE-ANNE 15 Erovra Club 4.03m  (+0.0) 3.66 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0) 4.01 (+0.0) 3.71 (–0.1) 3.97 (–0.8) 4.03 (+0.0)

7 LOW, GRACE JIA EN 15 Nanyang Girl 3.92m  (+0.0) 3.58 (–1.2) 3.92 (+0.0) FOUL 3.68 (+0.0) 3.84 (+0.0) FOUL

8 TAN, RUI QI RACHEL 16 Nanyang Girl 3.90m  (–1.1) 3.90 (–1.1) 3.55 (+0.0) FOUL 3.71 (+0.0) 3.86 (–0.1) FOUL
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#82 Women's Long Jump (B Div) (cont'd)
2:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 TOH, PEIXUAN SHERYL 15 Erovra Club 3.82m  (–0.9) 3.82 (–0.9) 3.72 (–1.3) 3.59 (–1.4)

10 HO, YOU SHU YUKI 16 Bedok View S 3.79m  (+0.0) 3.65 (–1.1) 3.75 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0)

11 CHAN, PEI EN 16 Nanyang Girl 3.58m  (–0.6) FOUL 3.58 (–0.6) FOUL

KAN, NICOLE 16 Bedok View S NM

TAN, TRISHA-ANN SHEE YIN 16 Nanyang Girl NM

#62 Men's 100 Meters (B Div)
2:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ONG, YING TAT 16 Swift 11.47  (+1.0) 9(1)

2 MUHAMMAD DANIAL RYAN, BIN MOHAMED 15 Singapore Sports Sc 11.48  (+1.0) 9(2)

3 CHAN, BRAYDEN 15 Total Kinetics Sports 11.54  (+1.0) 9(3)

4 EMIR, BIN MUHAMMAD RASHID 15 Singapore Sports Sc 11.62  (+1.4) 8(1)

5 LING, ISAAC 16 Oldham Athletics 11.77  (+1.3) 4(1)

6 SOH, AIDAN MICHAEL 15 Oldham Athletics 12.01  (+1.5) 3(1)

7 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 12.02  (+0.5) 7(1)

8 LOW, WEI YI DILLON 16 Bedok View Sec Sch 12.03 12.025  (+1.4) 8(2)

9 POH, EDSEL 16 Singapore Sports Sc 12.03 12.029  (+0.5) 7(2)

10 SONG, REAGAN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.04  (+1.5) 3(2)

11 YIP, DONAVAN 16 Team St. Pat 12.07  (+1.7) 1(1)

12 WIJAYA, MIKAIL EMRE 15 Team St. Pat 12.08  (+1.7) 1(2)

13 TAN, JEDD 15 Oldham Athletics 12.10  (+0.8) 2(1)

14 LAM, LAM WEI HENG 16 Oldham Athletics 12.14  (+2.3) 5(1)

15 NIQ RIFDI RAFIQI, BIN YUSRAN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 12.18  (+0.5) 7(3)

16 TONG, XIAN YAO 15 Oldham Athletics 12.20  (+0.8) 2(2)

17 PANG, IGNATIUS 16 Oldham Athletics 12.23  (+1.3) 4(2)

18 LIM, AUSTIN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.26  (+1.3) 4(3)

19 ZEE, KA-HAO 16 Oldham Athletics 12.38  (+1.7) 1(3)

20 WONG, OLIVER 15 Team St. Pat 12.40  (+1.7) 1(4)

21 AUDY, HAYDEN 16 Wings Athletics Club 12.47  (+2.3) 5(2)

22 JAYANDRAN, SEAN 15 Team St. Pat 12.50  (+2.3) 5(3)

23 ARNOLD, SEBASTIEN 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.58  (+0.5) 7(4)

24 LI, TRISTEN 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.62  (+0.5) 7(5)

25 SIM, AMBROSE 15 Team Cicada Tracke 12.69  (+1.5) 3(3)

26 LAM, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics 12.72  (+1.3) 4(4)

27 LEE, HONG JUN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.79  (+1.3) 4(5)

28 ABDUL JALIL, MUHAMMAD ZAHIN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 12.88  (+1.3) 6(1)

29 LIM, LIM SONG CHERN JAYDEN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.92  (+2.3) 5(4)

30 RAO, TIANYU 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.99  (+1.3) 6(2)

31 PUNLA, ZIAN 16 Swift 13.04 13.037  (+1.4) 8(3)

32 TANG, XAVIER ALOYSIUS 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.04 13.039  (+0.8) 2(3)

33 ASHRAF, DANISH 15 Team St. Pat 13.23  (+1.3) 6(3)

34 LEE, DAVE 16 Swift 13.30  (+1.4) 8(4)

VASANIA, SHAVAK 16 JS Athletics DNS 2

TEO, ELDEN 15 Team St. Pat DNS 2
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#62 Men's 100 Meters (B Div) (cont'd)
2:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)

SEAH, ANDI 16 Team St. Pat DNS 3

SHARMA, YASH 17 JS Athletics DNS 3

CHEW, JARON 15 Oldham Athletics DNS 5

MEHTA, ARYAN 15 Team Cicada Tracke DNS 6

ASTHANA, AVI 16 JS Athletics DNS 6

MOHAMAD AFZAL, BIN MOHAMAD ZIN 17 Singapore Sports Sc DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 YIP, DONAVAN 16 Team St. Pat 12.07

2 WIJAYA, MIKAIL EMRE 15 Team St. Pat 12.08

3 ZEE, KA-HAO 16 Oldham Athletics 12.38

4 WONG, OLIVER 15 Team St. Pat 12.40

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 TAN, JEDD 15 Oldham Athletics 12.10

2 TONG, XIAN YAO 15 Oldham Athletics 12.20

3 TANG, XAVIER ALOYSIUS 15 Singapore Sports Sc 13.04 13.039

VASANIA, SHAVAK 16 JS Athletics DNS

TEO, ELDEN 15 Team St. Pat DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 SOH, AIDAN MICHAEL 15 Oldham Athletics 12.01

2 SONG, REAGAN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.04

3 SIM, AMBROSE 15 Team Cicada Tracke 12.69

SEAH, ANDI 16 Team St. Pat DNS

SHARMA, YASH 17 JS Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 LING, ISAAC 16 Oldham Athletics 11.77

2 PANG, IGNATIUS 16 Oldham Athletics 12.23

3 LIM, AUSTIN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.26

4 LAM, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics 12.72

5 LEE, HONG JUN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.79

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 LAM, LAM WEI HENG 16 Oldham Athletics 12.14

2 AUDY, HAYDEN 16 Wings Athletics Club 12.47

3 JAYANDRAN, SEAN 15 Team St. Pat 12.50

4 LIM, LIM SONG CHERN JAYDEN 15 Oldham Athletics 12.92

CHEW, JARON 15 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 ABDUL JALIL, MUHAMMAD ZAHIN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 12.88

2 RAO, TIANYU 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.99

3 ASHRAF, DANISH 15 Team St. Pat 13.23

MEHTA, ARYAN 15 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

ASTHANA, AVI 16 JS Athletics DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (+0.5)
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#62 Men's 100 Meters (B Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 12.02

2 POH, EDSEL 16 Singapore Sports Sc 12.03 12.029

3 NIQ RIFDI RAFIQI, BIN YUSRAN 15 Singapore Sports Sc 12.18

4 ARNOLD, SEBASTIEN 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.58

5 LI, TRISTEN 15 Wings Athletics Club 12.62

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 EMIR, BIN MUHAMMAD RASHID 15 Singapore Sports Sc 11.62

2 LOW, WEI YI DILLON 16 Bedok View Sec Sch 12.03 12.025

3 PUNLA, ZIAN 16 Swift 13.04 13.037

4 LEE, DAVE 16 Swift 13.30

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 ONG, YING TAT 16 Swift 11.47

2 MUHAMMAD DANIAL RYAN, BIN MOHAMED 15 Singapore Sports Sc 11.48

3 CHAN, BRAYDEN 15 Total Kinetics Sports 11.54

MOHAMAD AFZAL, BIN MOHAMAD ZIN 17 Singapore Sports Sc DNS

#37 Men's 100 Meters (A Div)
3:10 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TAN, "YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics 11.59  (+1.0) 2(1)

2 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 11.60   (NW) 3(1)

3 ZHENG YU, LEE 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.65  (+0.1) 5(1)

4 RAHMAN, ZAYDAN 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.74  (+1.0) 2(2)

5 MAH, JOEI 17 TeamFabian 11.77   (NW) 3(2)

6 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.79  (+0.1) 5(2)

7 TAN, CHENG YUN JORDAN 17 Sky Athletics 11.88  (+0.1) 5(3)

8 TEW, ENOCH 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.89  (+0.8) 1(1)

9 ONG, SKYE 18 Reactiv 12.00  (+1.0) 2(3)

10 TAN, LUKE 17 Oldham Athletics 12.03  (+0.8) 1(2)

11 SNG, MING SUN 19 FAC 12.08  (+0.2) 4(1)

12 NG, XIANG EN 19 Swift 12.30  (+0.2) 4(2)

13 LIM, YI WEI 18 Erovra Club 12.37   (NW) 3(3)

14 SIM, DAVID 18 Oldham Athletics 12.72  (+1.0) 2(4)

15 NABIL, AIMAN 18 TeamFabian 12.87  (+0.2) 4(3)

WESTWOOD-MARSH, DEAN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 1

., MAHESHWARAN S/O PUVANESHRAVAN 18 Reactiv DNS 3

WONG, GUO HUI 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 4

TAN, XAVIER 17 Oldham Athletics DNS 5

LEE, MARK 18 Oldham Athletics DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 TEW, ENOCH 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.89

2 TAN, LUKE 17 Oldham Athletics 12.03

WESTWOOD-MARSH, DEAN 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)
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#37 Men's 100 Meters (A Div) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 TAN, "YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics 11.59

2 RAHMAN, ZAYDAN 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.74

3 ONG, SKYE 18 Reactiv 12.00

4 SIM, DAVID 18 Oldham Athletics 12.72

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 11.60

2 MAH, JOEI 17 TeamFabian 11.77

3 LIM, YI WEI 18 Erovra Club 12.37

., MAHESHWARAN S/O PUVANESHRAVAN 18 Reactiv DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 SNG, MING SUN 19 FAC 12.08

2 NG, XIANG EN 19 Swift 12.30

3 NABIL, AIMAN 18 TeamFabian 12.87

WONG, GUO HUI 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 ZHENG YU, LEE 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.65

2 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.79

3 TAN, CHENG YUN JORDAN 17 Sky Athletics 11.88

TAN, XAVIER 17 Oldham Athletics DNS

LEE, MARK 18 Oldham Athletics DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
3:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift 12.49 12.485  (+0.2) 2(1)

2 TAN, "SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics 12.49  (+0.2) 2(2)

3 THERESE, GWENDOLYN 20 FAC 13.11  (+0.2) 1(1)

4 TAN, ASHLEY 17 Maxform 13.33  (+0.2) 1(2)

5 MEYERS, NIKITA MAE JING-YU 16 Singapore Sports Sc 13.39  (+0.2) 1(3)

6 LIAU, LYN 17 Maxform 13.66  (+0.2) 1(4)

7 JANSSEN, ANNE-SOPHIE 18 JS Athletics 14.19  (+0.2) 2(3)

ONG, KERSTIN 25 Club ZOOM DNS 1

GOH, CLARA 22 Singapore Managem DNS 2

LIEW, BERNICE 19 Swift DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 THERESE, GWENDOLYN 20 FAC 13.11

2 TAN, ASHLEY 17 Maxform 13.33

3 MEYERS, NIKITA MAE JING-YU 16 Singapore Sports Sc 13.39

4 LIAU, LYN 17 Maxform 13.66

ONG, KERSTIN 25 Club ZOOM DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift 12.49 12.485

2 TAN, "SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics 12.49

3 JANSSEN, ANNE-SOPHIE 18 JS Athletics 14.19
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

GOH, CLARA 22 Singapore Managem DNS

LIEW, BERNICE 19 Swift DNS

#1 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
3:40 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 10.92  (–0.7) 3(1)

2 LEE SIONG EN, REUBEN RAINER 20 Singapore Sports Sc 11.10  (+0.1) 4(1)

3 WAHID, SYAZANI 24 National University S 11.13  (–0.8) 9(1)

4 HUANG, WEI JUN 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.23  (–1.3) 8(1)

5 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 11.26  (–0.4) 7(1)

6 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 11.37  (–0.8) 9(2)

7 ZULKHAIR, MUHD 25 Team Cicada Tracke 11.47 11.462  (+0.6) 1(1)

8 CHUA, CHONG SUN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.47 11.464  (–1.3) 8(2)

9 AWYONG, LIANG QI 27 Club ZOOM 11.54 11.536  (–0.4) 7(2)

10 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.54 11.537  (–1.3) 8(3)

11 LOO, ALEXANDER 31 Club ZOOM 11.65 11.642  (–0.4) 7(3)

12 HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi 11.65 11.646  (–0.4) 7(4)

13 TOH, TEDD 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.69  (–1.3) 8(4)

14 DHIYA'ULHAQ, ADAM 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.81  (–0.7) 3(2)

15 KHAN, HASSAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.93  (–0.4) 7(5)

16 WRIGHT, LAFIAMA 32 Swift 11.94 -  (+0.6) 1(2)

17 AMOR, ARTRI JIM 20 Team Cicada Tracke 11.98  (+0.0) 6(1)

18 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.99  (–0.7) 3(3)

19 FOO, DUN LIANG 20 National University S 12.03  (–0.7) 3(4)

20 ANSHAD, SHAFIQ 23 Nanyang Technologi 12.07  (+0.1) 4(2)

21 MOHD IKHLASH, MUHAMMAD IRFAN B 19 Wings Athletics Club 12.09  (–0.4) 5(1)

22 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 12.13  (+0.0) 6(2)

23 LIM, YI LIANG LUCAS 20 Singapore Sports Sc 12.29  (+0.0) 6(3)

24 TOMASSINI, KEVIN 39 Singapore Masters A 12.32  (–0.4) 5(2)

25 NG BAO QIANG, . 27 Erovra Club 12.52  (–0.4) 5(3)

26 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 12.54  (–0.4) 5(4)

27 CHUA, RYAN 22 Nanyang Technologi 12.72  (+0.1) 4(3)

28 TAN, TAI HONG 49 Reactiv 12.81  (+0.1) 2(1)

29 ANG, GIN WAH 58 Singapore Masters A 13.17  (+0.1) 4(4)

30 LIU, YUCHENG 23 Singapore Institute o 13.26  (+0.1) 2(2)

ANG, CHEN XIANG 28 Wings Athletics Club DQ false 9

GOH, CLIFFORD 22 National University S DNS 2

S.ANANDAN, SHAN S/O 20 Singapore Sports Sc DNS 2

CHONG, WEI GUAN 22 National University S DNS 4

SHENG, ZHAO FENG 23 Nanyang Technologi DNS 5

LIM RUI, . 18 Singapore Sports Sc DNS 6

LOW, RUSSELL 21 Wings Athletics Club DNS 6

ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Institute o DNS 8

ABISHA, IVAN 22 National University S DNS 9

CHUA, JOSHUA 22 Wings Athletics Club DNS 9

NE, DARIUS 20 Wings Athletics Club DNS 2
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 9 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 ZULKHAIR, MUHD 25 Team Cicada Tracke 11.47 11.462

2 WRIGHT, LAFIAMA 32 Swift 11.94 -

Section 2 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 TAN, TAI HONG 49 Reactiv 12.81

2 LIU, YUCHENG 23 Singapore Institute o 13.26

GOH, CLIFFORD 22 National University S DNS

S.ANANDAN, SHAN S/O 20 Singapore Sports Sc DNS

NE, DARIUS 20 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 3 of 9 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 10.92

2 DHIYA'ULHAQ, ADAM 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.81

3 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.99

4 FOO, DUN LIANG 20 National University S 12.03

Section 4 of 9 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 LEE SIONG EN, REUBEN RAINER 20 Singapore Sports Sc 11.10

2 ANSHAD, SHAFIQ 23 Nanyang Technologi 12.07

3 CHUA, RYAN 22 Nanyang Technologi 12.72

4 ANG, GIN WAH 58 Singapore Masters A 13.17

CHONG, WEI GUAN 22 National University S DNS

Section 5 of 9 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 MOHD IKHLASH, MUHAMMAD IRFAN B 19 Wings Athletics Club 12.09

2 TOMASSINI, KEVIN 39 Singapore Masters A 12.32

3 NG BAO QIANG, . 27 Erovra Club 12.52

4 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 12.54

SHENG, ZHAO FENG 23 Nanyang Technologi DNS

Section 6 of 9 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AMOR, ARTRI JIM 20 Team Cicada Tracke 11.98

2 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 12.13

3 LIM, YI LIANG LUCAS 20 Singapore Sports Sc 12.29

LIM RUI, . 18 Singapore Sports Sc DNS

LOW, RUSSELL 21 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 7 of 9 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 11.26

2 AWYONG, LIANG QI 27 Club ZOOM 11.54 11.536

3 LOO, ALEXANDER 31 Club ZOOM 11.65 11.642

4 HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi 11.65 11.646

5 KHAN, HASSAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.93

Section 8 of 9 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 HUANG, WEI JUN 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.23

2 CHUA, CHONG SUN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.47 11.464

3 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.54 11.537

4 TOH, TEDD 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.69

ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Institute o DNS

Section 9 of 9 Wind:  (–0.8)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 WAHID, SYAZANI 24 National University S 11.13

2 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 11.37

ANG, CHEN XIANG 28 Wings Athletics Club DQ false

ABISHA, IVAN 22 National University S DNS

CHUA, JOSHUA 22 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#111 Men's Long Jump (C Div)
4:02 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHUA, GARRETT 14 Team Cicada 6.10m  (+1.1) FOUL FOUL 5.94 (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0) FOUL 6.10 (+1.1)

2 HO, SHUEN 14 Team Cicada 5.43m  (+0.8) 5.00 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.6) FOUL 5.40 (+0.3) 5.43 (+0.8) 5.41 (+0.2)

3 HO, OLIVER 13 Team Cicada 4.85m  (+1.7) FOUL 4.77 (+0.5) FOUL FOUL 4.85 (+1.7) FOUL

4 LOO, JIA KAI 14 Wings Athleti 4.84m  (+1.1) FOUL 4.78 (+0.8) FOUL 4.84 (+1.1) 4.61 (+0.9) 4.60 (+1.5)

5 WANG, QIYUE 13 Wings Athleti 4.76m  (+0.8) 4.74 (+0.0) 3.71 (+1.5) 4.76 (+0.8) 4.60 (+0.7) 4.55 (+1.1) 4.60 (+0.0)

6 SADEKAR, VIHAAN 14 Total Kinetics 4.52m  (+0.0) 4.30 (+0.0) FOUL 4.52 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.24 (+0.2) 4.30 (+0.9)

7 NAGARAJ, DHIYANESH 13 Wings Athleti 4.29m  (+0.0) 4.29 (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0) 4.09 (+0.4) 4.27 (+1.6) FOUL 4.17 (+0.0)

8 LEONG, BARON 14 Team Cicada 4.21m  (+0.0) 4.05 (+0.0) 4.21 (+0.0) 4.13 (+0.0) FOUL 3.75 (+0.0) 4.06 (+0.0)

ANG, BRADLEY 13 Team Cicada NM

PRAKASH, SHREYAS 14 Total Kinetics NM

#127 Men's High Jump (Intermediate)
4:20 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.93 1.96 2.00 2.05

1 LEE, ABEL 18 Wings Athleti 2.00m P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 ELIJAH TAN, ELIJAH 18 Singapore Sp 1.90m P P P XO O O XXX

3 LIANG, EVAN 18 Wings Athleti 1.80m P P O XXO XXX

4 TAN, ASHTON 17 Wings Athleti 1.70m P O XXX

5 CHUA, CHENG LEONG 24 Nanyang Tec 1.70m O XO XXX

NGO, TIMOTHY 18 Wings Athleti NH

#51 Men's Javelin (A Div)
4:20 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WONG, YIJIE LUCAS 18 FAC 56.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL 54.45 50.93 56.43

2 LIM, JARED 18 Wings Athleti 46.17m 45.13 44.19 FOUL 46.17 FOUL 41.52

3 CHUA, QI LONG 18 FAC 45.81m FOUL 41.36 45.81 45.38 FOUL FOUL

4 TAN, HAN YANG DOMINIC 17 Wings Athleti 43.72m 42.99 40.97 43.72 42.50 41.74 43.46

#27 Men's Javelin (Open)
4:20 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 NEWENHAM, TIMOTHY 61 Singapore Ma 40.30m 40.30 39.59 39.80

2 FOTOHI, REZA 55 Singapore Ma 28.94m 28.59 28.94 28.45 28.60 FOUL 26.43

WHEBLE, ANDY 35 Singapore Ma NM

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM

NG KAI LEONG, ROY 19 FAC NM
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (Open)
4:20 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TOH, TING XUAN 22 National University S 19:13.12 3(1)

2 YONG, MAN YUN 35 Swift 19:31.19 3(2)

3 CHONG, VANESSA 33 Singapore Masters T 19:43.45 3(3)

4 WOOLFE, KAIA 16 Club ZOOM 19:45.95 3(4)

5 GOH, SU HUEI, SARAH 20 Trackstar Athletics 20:46.07 2(1)

6 ELIZA, KOH 24 National University S 21:13.54 2(2)

7 YU HUI, TAN 22 Trackstar Athletics 21:18.17 2(3)

8 KOH, TESSA 18 TeamFabian 21:24.69 2(4)

9 NG, YEW CHEO 36 Cougars Athletic Ass 22:57.81 2(5)

10 XU, JIAMIN 38 Nanyang Technologi 23:20.42 1(1)

11 ENG, WEI PING MICHELLE 39 Erovra Club 24:45.06 1(2)

GOH, SHING LING 23 Nanyang Technologi DQ pegasus 3

TONG YU WEI, ISABEL 15 Swift DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 XU, JIAMIN 38 Nanyang Technologi 23:20.42

2 ENG, WEI PING MICHELLE 39 Erovra Club 24:45.06

TONG YU WEI, ISABEL 15 Swift DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GOH, SU HUEI, SARAH 20 Trackstar Athletics 20:46.07

2 ELIZA, KOH 24 National University S 21:13.54

3 YU HUI, TAN 22 Trackstar Athletics 21:18.17

4 KOH, TESSA 18 TeamFabian 21:24.69

5 NG, YEW CHEO 36 Cougars Athletic Ass 22:57.81

Section 3 of 3

1 TOH, TING XUAN 22 National University S 19:13.12

2 YONG, MAN YUN 35 Swift 19:31.19

3 CHONG, VANESSA 33 Singapore Masters T 19:43.45

4 WOOLFE, KAIA 16 Club ZOOM 19:45.95

GOH, SHING LING 23 Nanyang Technologi DQ pegasus

#11 Men's 5000 Meters (Open)
5:35 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOUTHCOTT, DARREN 31 Singapore Shufflers 16:06.12 8(1)

2 WALTON, DAVID 18 JS Athletics 16:16.55 8(2)

3 WENGER, ANDREAS 43 Singapore Shufflers 16:22.14 8(3)

4 SAYER, RYAN 39 Singapore Shufflers 17:05.72 7(1)

5 MURAKAMI, TSURAYUKI 33 Wings Athletics Club 17:27.25 6(1)

6 MCKINNEY, DANIEL 17 JS Athletics 17:28.11 8(4)

7 TAN WEN LONG, JASON 29 Wings Athletics Club 17:29.01 7(2)

8 LI, JOSHUA 35 Wings Athletics Club 17:33.80 7(3)

9 TAN, KENLEY 31 Wings Athletics Club 17:35.39 6(2)

10 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 18:13.72 6(3)
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
5:35 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 RAJKUMAR, VICKNESH 30 Singapore University 18:49.37 4(1)

12 FOO, JEREMY 42 Wings Athletics Club 18:55.14 4(2)

13 LAW, CLEVELAND 18 Wings Athletics Club 18:55.66 5(1)

14 ONG, JIYE 26 National University S 18:57.61 4(3)

15 HEE, ZACHARY 25 Nanyang Technologi 19:00.87 5(2)

16 JOSHUA GAN, . 18 Erovra Club 19:10.19 4(4)

17 NAKAHARA, HISATO 38 ActiveSG Club 19:12.27 4(5)

18 BROUWER, CEES 51 Macritchie Runners 19:13.16 3(1)

19 TEO, AIDAN 24 National University S 19:13.45 5(3)

20 MADRID, VIRGILIO 58 Singapore Shufflers 19:23.10 5(4)

21 MOHD AMIN, ABDUL HAQ 22 T360 19:23.11 5(5)

22 QUEK, WEIKIAT 23 Nanyang Technologi 19:30.20 3(2)

23 TAN, SHAO YONG 37 Singapore Masters T 19:54.19 1(1)

24 NIKISH SIVALINGAM, . 18 Erovra Club 20:21.12 3(3)

25 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 21:23.40 3(4)

26 AHMED NAWAZ, . 19 Erovra Club 21:42.12 1(2)

TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club DNF 7

CHIA, GREGORY 24 FAC DQ 3

CHUNG, ISAAC 22 Nanyang Technologi DNS 2

ROB, WHITE 43 Singapore Masters T DNS 2

TONG EN, SAMUEL 24 Singapore Institute o DNS 1

FOO, GERALD 24 National University S DNS 6

MOHD, AJMIL 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS 6

KHOO, BEN 31 Wings Athletics Club DNS 7

MULLIN, WILL 16 JS Athletics DNS 2

IBRAHIM, AHMAD ARIF 29 Wings Athletics Club DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8

1 TAN, SHAO YONG 37 Singapore Masters T 19:54.19

2 AHMED NAWAZ, . 19 Erovra Club 21:42.12

TONG EN, SAMUEL 24 Singapore Institute o DNS

Section 2 of 8

CHUNG, ISAAC 22 Nanyang Technologi DNS

ROB, WHITE 43 Singapore Masters T DNS

MULLIN, WILL 16 JS Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 8

1 BROUWER, CEES 51 Macritchie Runners 19:13.16

2 QUEK, WEIKIAT 23 Nanyang Technologi 19:30.20

3 NIKISH SIVALINGAM, . 18 Erovra Club 20:21.12

4 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 21:23.40

CHIA, GREGORY 24 FAC DQ

Section 4 of 8

1 RAJKUMAR, VICKNESH 30 Singapore University 18:49.37
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
2 FOO, JEREMY 42 Wings Athletics Club 18:55.14

3 ONG, JIYE 26 National University S 18:57.61

4 JOSHUA GAN, . 18 Erovra Club 19:10.19

5 NAKAHARA, HISATO 38 ActiveSG Club 19:12.27

Section 5 of 8

1 LAW, CLEVELAND 18 Wings Athletics Club 18:55.66

2 HEE, ZACHARY 25 Nanyang Technologi 19:00.87

3 TEO, AIDAN 24 National University S 19:13.45

4 MADRID, VIRGILIO 58 Singapore Shufflers 19:23.10

5 MOHD AMIN, ABDUL HAQ 22 T360 19:23.11

Section 6 of 8

1 MURAKAMI, TSURAYUKI 33 Wings Athletics Club 17:27.25

2 TAN, KENLEY 31 Wings Athletics Club 17:35.39

3 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 18:13.72

FOO, GERALD 24 National University S DNS

MOHD, AJMIL 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 7 of 8

1 SAYER, RYAN 39 Singapore Shufflers 17:05.72

2 TAN WEN LONG, JASON 29 Wings Athletics Club 17:29.01

3 LI, JOSHUA 35 Wings Athletics Club 17:33.80

TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club DNF

KHOO, BEN 31 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 8 of 8

1 SOUTHCOTT, DARREN 31 Singapore Shufflers 16:06.12

2 WALTON, DAVID 18 JS Athletics 16:16.55

3 WENGER, ANDREAS 43 Singapore Shufflers 16:22.14

4 MCKINNEY, DANIEL 17 JS Athletics 17:28.11

IBRAHIM, AHMAD ARIF 29 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#17 Men's Long Jump (Open)
6:00 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MUN, JERN WEI IVAN 24 Singapore Un 6.84m  (+1.0) 6.80 (+1.3) 6.70 (+1.2) 6.84 (+1.0) FOUL 6.70 (+0.1) 6.74 (+1.0)

2 TOH, TEDD 20 Wings Athleti 6.56m  (+0.0) FOUL 6.13 (+0.9) 6.42 (+1.4) 6.38 (+1.5) 6.56 (+0.0) 6.53 (+0.7)

3 FUN LE CONG, LUCAS, LUCA 16 Singapore Sp 6.51m  (+0.1) 6.51 (+0.1) 5.25 (+1.6) 6.34 (+0.2) 6.51 (+1.1) FOUL 6.34 (+1.2)

4 ZHUO ZHEHENG TERTIUS, T 18 Singapore Sp 6.42m  (+1.1) 6.42 (+1.1) 6.35 (+0.9) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 CHONG WEI HUNG, JARRYL 25 Singapore Ins 6.35m  (+1.0) 6.14 (+0.9) 6.14 (+1.9) 6.04 (+0.1) FOUL 6.12 (+1.4) 6.35 (+1.0)

6 ONG, ISAAC 18 Wings Athleti 6.32m  (+0.4) 5.95 (+0.4) FOUL 6.32 (+0.4) 6.05 (+1.7) 5.41 (+1.2)

7 TOH, WEI YU 23 Nanyang Tec 6.21m  (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.1) 6.12 (+1.3) 6.09 (+0.4) 6.06 (+0.7) 6.03 (+0.1) 6.21 (+0.0)

8 HONG AN DARYL, TAN 21 Team Cicada 6.04m  (+0.7) 5.66 (+1.3) 5.87 (+0.9) 6.04 (+0.7) 5.74 (+0.7) 5.86 (+1.5) 5.99 (+0.8)

9 HAZIM BIN MOHAMMAD GHA 16 Singapore Sp 5.99m  (+0.0) FOUL 5.86 (+1.0) 5.99 (+0.0)

10 CHEN, KE YUAN 22 Nanyang Tec 5.97m  (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.9) 5.97 (+0.0)

11 ., MIKHAIL SHAH 20 Reactiv 5.32m  (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

12 LEE, DONOVAN 24 Nanyang Tec 5.10m  (+0.8) 5.00 (+1.8) 5.10 (+0.8) 5.06 (+0.0)

TOMASSINI, KEVIN 39 Singapore Ma NM

SYADDAD, ADLAN 23 National Univ NM

ONG, RUSSELL 18 Wings Athleti NM

ALLCOMERS MEET 1 2022
Singapore,
Home of athletics

18/2/2022 - 20/2/2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 19/2/2022 8:20 pm

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#25 Men's Hammer (Open)
5:15 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WHEBLE, ANDY 35 Singapore Ma 35.29m FOUL FOUL FOUL 35.29 FOUL 28.10

2 LUM, CHEE MENG 69 Singapore Ma 10.53m 9.17 10.50 10.53 10.40 10.03 FOUL

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM

#124 Women's High Jump (Novice)
6:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.42 1.44 1.46

1 SYED AHMED RIADH, SHARIF 16 Singapore Sp 1.44m O O O XO O O XXX

2 NEO, YIWEN 34 Wings Athleti 1.42m P O XXO O XO XXX

3 WONG, JIN ROU 16 Nanyang Girl 1.40m O O XXO XO XXX

4 KRISHNAN, ELIZABETH 14 RTC 1.30m O O XXX

5 LAU, REINA 15 Singapore Sp 1.30m O XO XXX

6 HO, GWENYTH 21 Nanyang Tec 1.30m P XXO XXX

7 D/O YOVAN, NAVITHA 15 Singapore Sp 1.25m O XXX

8 LEE, " XIN LE, GRACE 15 Nanyang Girl 1.25m XXO XXX

CHAN, JENNICA CHENG ERN 14 Singapore Sp NH XXX

CHUA, AMANDA CHUA JIA YI 14 Nanyang Girl NH

LIM, KARINA 21 Nanyang Tec NH

WOO, "ERN YI, ERYN 16 Nanyang Girl NH

NG, LYN SHUEN 15 Nanyang Girl NH XXX

WONG, FAITH YU JIA 14 Nanyang Girl NH XXX

#128 Women's High Jump (Intermediate)
6:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.60

1 CHEW, JADE 18 Swift 1.58m O O O XO XXO XXX

LI, JIAWEI EMMA 16 JS Athletics NH

#71 Women's 1500 Meters (B Div)
6:00 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 BOON, YAN XIN 15 Nanyang Girls' High 6:14.78

2 ONG, HUI LIN 15 Nanyang Girls' High 6:15.53

3 LI, JIAYI CHRISTINA 16 JS Athletics 6:16.08

4 SIM, "LEE ERN, TERI 15 Nanyang Girls' High 6:20.37

5 LI, JIAWEI EMMA 16 JS Athletics 6:28.70

#46 Women's 1500 Meters (A Div)
6:07 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LEANNE QUEK, . 18 Erovra Club 6:24.49

NG, KAI YI 18 TeamFabian DQ TR 5
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (Open)
6:14 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOH, ROMAINE 28 Nanyang Technologi 5:04.22 2(1)

2 YAP, JOYCELEEN 22 National University S 5:04.61 2(2)

3 LAU, CLARICE 21 National University S 5:28.97 2(3)

4 KOH, SARAH 21 Nanyang Technologi 5:30.01 2(4)

5 CHAN, CHARIS 23 National University S 5:53.59 1(1)

6 CHLOETTE CHEAH, . 20 Erovra Club 6:32.18 1(2)

WONG, CLOEY 20 National University S DQ TR 5 1

FORD, FAITH 17 Wings Athletics Club DQ TR 5 1

CHIN, EE TENG 17 Nanyang Girls' High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CHAN, CHARIS 23 National University S 5:53.59

2 CHLOETTE CHEAH, . 20 Erovra Club 6:32.18

WONG, CLOEY 20 National University S DQ TR 5

FORD, FAITH 17 Wings Athletics Club DQ TR 5

Section 2 of 2

1 SOH, ROMAINE 28 Nanyang Technologi 5:04.22

2 YAP, JOYCELEEN 22 National University S 5:04.61

3 LAU, CLARICE 21 National University S 5:28.97

4 KOH, SARAH 21 Nanyang Technologi 5:30.01

CHIN, EE TENG 17 Nanyang Girls' High DNS

#21 Men's Shot Put (Open)
6:30 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAW, HONG FA 33 Total Kinetics 11.45m 10.86 10.92 11.00 11.37 FOUL 11.45

2 XIAO, HONGYANG 22 National Univ 10.92m 9.90 10.89 10.27 10.87 10.78 10.92

3 TAN, TING JUN 25 National Univ 10.71m 10.24 10.39 10.20 10.48 9.85 10.71

4 SIM, "TENG SHENG, BRIAN 22 National Univ 9.79m 9.79 8.80 8.60 FOUL 9.51 9.35

5 WHEBLE, ANDY 35 Singapore Ma 9.34m 8.99 8.47 9.27 9.34 9.14 9.33

FOTOHI, REZA 55 Singapore Ma NM

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM

#22 Women's Shot Put (Open)
6:30 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSO 19 Singapore Sp 7.42m 6.76 6.87 FOUL 7.42 6.47 6.82

2 SEAH, MICHELLE 23 FAC 6.91m 6.27 6.91 6.34 6.88 6.90 6.60

#56 Women's Shot Put (A Div)
6:30 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LIM, CHERYL 18 Wings Athleti 9.00m 7.54 8.24 FOUL 8.75 8.99 9.00

2 CHIN, DAN YU 18 Wings Athleti 8.97m 8.30 8.97 8.92 8.76 8.61 8.81
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#56 Women's Shot Put (A Div) (cont'd)
6:30 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 CHEN, JANELLE 17 Wings Athleti 8.17m 7.91 7.67 8.03 8.17 7.87 7.96

#101 Men's 1500 Meters (C Div)
6:30 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 YEO, GERRARD 14 Team Cicada Tracke 7:25.87

#70 Men's 1500 Meters (B Div)
6:37 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TAY, "LER EN, ASHER JIREH 16 Trackstar Athletics 4:54.31 2(1)

2 DESAI, MIHIR 16 Erovra Club 4:54.51 1(1)

3 TAN CHEE YEW, AYDEN 15 Trackstar Athletics 4:57.54 2(2)

4 FAIZAL, ARSHAD 16 Swift 4:58.01 2(3)

5 SEYFFERT, JUSTIN 15 JS Athletics 5:14.98 2(4)

6 KHAIRUSSUFI, SAMEER ALI BIN KHAIRUSSU 16 Oldham Athletics 5:41.91 1(2)

7 KITAZAWA, KOJIRO KITAZAWA 17 Oldham Athletics 5:43.30 1(3)

TANG, DANIEL 16 Oldham Athletics DNF 1

MULLIN, WILL 16 JS Athletics DQ TR5 2

ASAHI, GENKI 17 JS Athletics DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DESAI, MIHIR 16 Erovra Club 4:54.51

2 KHAIRUSSUFI, SAMEER ALI BIN KHAIRUSSU 16 Oldham Athletics 5:41.91

3 KITAZAWA, KOJIRO KITAZAWA 17 Oldham Athletics 5:43.30

TANG, DANIEL 16 Oldham Athletics DNF

ASAHI, GENKI 17 JS Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TAY, "LER EN, ASHER JIREH 16 Trackstar Athletics 4:54.31

2 TAN CHEE YEW, AYDEN 15 Trackstar Athletics 4:57.54

3 FAIZAL, ARSHAD 16 Swift 4:58.01

4 SEYFFERT, JUSTIN 15 JS Athletics 5:14.98

MULLIN, WILL 16 JS Athletics DQ TR5

#45 Men's 1500 Meters (A Div)
6:50 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WEI FENG, LIM 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:24.53 4(1)

2 MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club 4:28.99 2(1)

3 UDIA, ISHAAN 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:29.49 2(2)

4 SENTHILKUMAR GAUTAM, KULANDAIVELUD 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:30.37 4(2)

5 NAIDU, G SHYAM 18 Wings Athletics Club 4:34.97 4(3)

6 YI YONG GIDEON, WONG 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:35.60 4(4)

7 ABHINAV, SIVAKUMAR 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:49.03 3(1)
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#45 Men's 1500 Meters (A Div) (cont'd)
6:50 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 PHANG, ZHI REN, ZEN 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:50.05 3(2)

9 DAVID, CHOO 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:55.92 3(3)

10 SEOW, KYLE 18 TeamFabian 4:58.95 1(1)

11 TAY, YI HAO JEREMIAH 20 Oldham Athletics 5:03.11 1(2)

12 HAN, REUBEN 18 TeamFabian 5:12.93 1(3)

13 WARAN, KRIVINESH 19 TeamFabian 5:33.26 1(4)

CHENG, DARIUS 18 TeamFabian DNS 2

SEET, REUBEN 17 Wings Athletics Club DNS 2

HUYNH, TOBIAS 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 SEOW, KYLE 18 TeamFabian 4:58.95

2 TAY, YI HAO JEREMIAH 20 Oldham Athletics 5:03.11

3 HAN, REUBEN 18 TeamFabian 5:12.93

4 WARAN, KRIVINESH 19 TeamFabian 5:33.26

Section 2 of 4

1 MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club 4:28.99

2 UDIA, ISHAAN 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:29.49

CHENG, DARIUS 18 TeamFabian DNS

SEET, REUBEN 17 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 ABHINAV, SIVAKUMAR 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:49.03

2 PHANG, ZHI REN, ZEN 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:50.05

3 DAVID, CHOO 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:55.92

HUYNH, TOBIAS 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 WEI FENG, LIM 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:24.53

2 SENTHILKUMAR GAUTAM, KULANDAIVELUD 18 Trackstar Athletics 4:30.37

3 NAIDU, G SHYAM 18 Wings Athletics Club 4:34.97

4 YI YONG GIDEON, WONG 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:35.60

#9 Men's 1500 Meters (Open)
7:14 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DORNINGER, ERWAN 24 Macritchie Runners 4:10.43 6(1)

2 WALTON, DAVID 18 JS Athletics 4:17.12 5(1)

3 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift 4:19.53 5(2)

4 MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S 4:22.12 6(2)

5 ZHENG, YONG SHEN WINSON 22 National University S 4:25.20 5(3)

6 CASANOVA, VINCENT 45 Singapore Shufflers 4:31.15 5(4)

7 WENGER, ANDREAS 43 Singapore Shufflers 4:31.26 4(1)

8 TAN LIANG HONG, WISELY 24 Singapore Institute o 4:36.39 4(2)

9 CULLIGAN, STEPHEN 47 Singapore Shufflers 4:40.07 4(3)

10 YAN KAI, TAN 19 Trackstar Athletics 4:40.93 4(4)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
7:14 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 KERK, LUCAS 24 National University S 4:41.60 3(1)

12 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 4:41.90 3(2)

13 TEO, AIDAN 24 National University S 4:43.24 3(3)

14 WONG, WAI FAI 23 National University S 4:45.85 2(1)

15 HOH, DARIUS 24 National University S 4:53.65 2(2)

16 CHUA, STEPHEN 22 National University S 4:55.28 2(3)

17 DESAI, MIHIR 16 Erovra Club 4:59.83 1(1)

18 YONG RAY, PANG 24 National University S 5:09.11 1(2)

19 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 5:21.31 2(4)

SOUNDARARAJAH, JEEVANEESH 29 Macritchie Runners DNF 6

HO, ZHEN HONG 23 National University S DNF 3

PEK, BRIAN 25 Wings Athletics Club DNS 3

HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers DNS 6

ALLENDER, DANIEL 42 Singapore Shufflers DNS 4

CHIA WEI EN, SHAWN 23 Singapore Institute o DNS 5

TAN, CHONG QI 24 National University S DNS 6

GREGORY, ANDREW 44 Singapore Masters T NT 2

CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 DESAI, MIHIR 16 Erovra Club 4:59.83

2 YONG RAY, PANG 24 National University S 5:09.11

CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T NT

Section 2 of 6

1 WONG, WAI FAI 23 National University S 4:45.85

2 HOH, DARIUS 24 National University S 4:53.65

3 CHUA, STEPHEN 22 National University S 4:55.28

4 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 5:21.31

GREGORY, ANDREW 44 Singapore Masters T NT

Section 3 of 6

1 KERK, LUCAS 24 National University S 4:41.60

2 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 4:41.90

3 TEO, AIDAN 24 National University S 4:43.24

HO, ZHEN HONG 23 National University S DNF

PEK, BRIAN 25 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 WENGER, ANDREAS 43 Singapore Shufflers 4:31.26

2 TAN LIANG HONG, WISELY 24 Singapore Institute o 4:36.39

3 CULLIGAN, STEPHEN 47 Singapore Shufflers 4:40.07

4 YAN KAI, TAN 19 Trackstar Athletics 4:40.93

ALLENDER, DANIEL 42 Singapore Shufflers DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 WALTON, DAVID 18 JS Athletics 4:17.12
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
2 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift 4:19.53

3 ZHENG, YONG SHEN WINSON 22 National University S 4:25.20

4 CASANOVA, VINCENT 45 Singapore Shufflers 4:31.15

CHIA WEI EN, SHAWN 23 Singapore Institute o DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 DORNINGER, ERWAN 24 Macritchie Runners 4:10.43

2 MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S 4:22.12

SOUNDARARAJAH, JEEVANEESH 29 Macritchie Runners DNF

HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers DNS

TAN, CHONG QI 24 National University S DNS
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